
FORT McCOY TRIAD CUP 
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UNIT/ DIRECTORATE/ TENANT ORGANIZATION NAME: __________ _ TEAM NAME: _____________ _ 

POC NAME: ____________ _ 

NO. FULL NAME OF PARTICIPANT 

001 

002 

003 

004 

005 

006 

007 

008 

009 

010 

011 

012 

013 

014 

015 

016 

017 

018 

019 

020 

POC PHONE: _______ _ POC SIGNATURE: ___________ _ 

PHONE NUMBER SHIRT SIZE SIGNATURE 

The above personnel are eligible to participate in this competition. This roster will not be altered. 

UNIT/ DIRECTORATE/ TENANT ORG DIRECTOR NAME: ____________ _ SIGNATURE: __________ _ 


	UNIT DIRECTORATE TENANT ORGANIZATION NAME: 
	TEAM NAME: 
	POC NAME: 
	POC PHONE: 
	UNIT DIRECTORATE TENANT ORG DIRECTOR NAME: 
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	Shirt Size: [XXL]
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	Shirt Size001: [XXL]
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	phone13: 
	Shirt Size13: [XXL]
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